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ΗΛΕΚΤΡΟΛ. ΕΓΚΑΤΑΣΤΑΣΕΙΣ 2 (Ε)

ΓΙΑΝΝΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ

ΝΕΑ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΑ Γ

ΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ

ΗΛΕΚΤΡΙΚΕΣ
ΜΗΧΑΝΕΣ

ΜΑΡΚΟΥ ΓΙΩΤΑ

ΑΥΤΟΜΑΤΙΣΜΟΙ
ΠΡΟΓΡ. ΛΟΓΙΚΗΣ (Θ)

ΓΙΑΝΝΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ

ΑΥΤΟΜΑΤΙΣΜΟΙ
ΠΡΟΓΡ. ΛΟΓΙΚΗΣ (Θ)

ΓΙΑΝΝΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ

ΗΛΕΚΤΡΟΛ.
ΕΓΚΑΤΑΣΤΑΣΕΙΣ 2

(Θ)

ΓΙΑΝΝΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ

ΑΛΓΕΒΡΑ Γ

ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΙΤΣΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ

ΗΛΕΚΤΡΟΤΕΧΝΙΑ (Θ)

ΜΑΡΚΟΥ ΓΙΩΤΑ

ΗΛΕΚΤΡΙΚΕΣ
ΜΗΧΑΝΕΣ

ΜΑΡΚΟΥ ΓΙΩΤΑ

ΗΛΕΚΤΡΟΛ.
ΕΓΚΑΤΑΣΤΑΣΕΙΣ 2

(Θ)

ΓΙΑΝΝΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΑ Γ (ΓΕΝ.
ΠΑΙΔΕΙΑΣ)

ΚΟΤΣΑΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ

ΝΕΑ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΑ Γ

ΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ

ΗΛΕΚΤΡΟΤΕΧΝΙΑ (Θ)

ΜΑΡΚΟΥ ΓΙΩΤΑ

ΑΛΓΕΒΡΑ Γ

ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΙΤΣΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ

ΓΕΩΜΕΤΡΙΑ Γ

ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΙΤΣΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ

ΦΥΣΙΚΗ Γ

ΓΑΡΓΑΛΙΑΝΟΥ ΟΡΣΟΥΛΑ

ΗΛΕΚΤΡΟΤΕΧΝΙΑ (Θ)

ΜΑΡΚΟΥ ΓΙΩΤΑ

ΗΛΕΚΤΡΙΚΕΣ
ΜΗΧΑΝΕΣ

ΜΑΡΚΟΥ ΓΙΩΤΑ

ΝΕΑ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΑ Γ

ΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ

Δευτέρα

Τρίτη

Τετάρτη

Πέμπτη

Παρασκευή

1
17:30
18:10

2
18:10
18:50

3
19:05
19:45

4
19:45
20:25

5
20:40
21:20

6
21:20
22:00
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